
DATE READING DATE READING

Monday, January 22, 2024 Luke 4:14-22

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Luke 4:23-30 Monday, February 26, 2024 Luke 10:1-16

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Luke 4:31-37 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Luke 10:17-23

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Luke 4:38-44 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Luke 10:24-37

Friday, January 26, 2024 Luke 5:1-11 Thursday, February 29, 2024 Luke 10:38-41

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Reflect on Luke 5:1-11 Friday, March 1, 2024 Luke 11:1-4

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Sermon - Luke 5:1-11 Saturday, March 2, 2024 Luke 11:5-13

Monday, January 29, 2024 Luke 5:12-39 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Sermon - Luke 11:1-4 (5-13)

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Luke 6:1-11 Monday, March 4, 2024 Luke 11:14-36

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Luke 6:12-26 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Luke 11:37-54

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Luke 6:27-49 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Luke 12:1-12

Friday, February 2, 2024 Luke 7:1-10 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Luke 12:13-34

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Luke 7:11-17 Friday, March 8, 2024 Luke 12:35-59

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Sermon - Luke 7:11-17 Saturday, March 9, 2024 Luke 13:1-9

Monday, February 5, 2024 Luke 7:18-23 Sunday, March 10, 2024 Sermon - Luke 13:1-9

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Luke 7:24-35 Monday, March 11, 2024 Luke 13:10-35

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Luke 7:36-50 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Luke 14 - full chapter

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Luke 8:1-15 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Luke 15 - full chapter

Friday, February 9, 2024 Luke 8:16-18 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Luke 16 - full chapter

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Luke 8:19-21 Friday, March 15, 2024 Luke 17 - full chapter

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Guest Speaker Saturday, March 16, 2024 Luke 18:1-14

Monday, February 12, 2024 Luke 8:22-25 Sunday, March 17, 2024 Sermon - Luke 18:9-14

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Luke 8:26-39 Monday, March 18, 2024 Luke 18:15-30

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Luke 8:40-56 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Luke 18:31-34

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Luke 9:1-9 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Luke 18-35-42

Friday, February 16, 2024 Luke 9:10-17 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Luke 19:1-10

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Luke 9:18-36 Friday, March 22, 2024 Luke 19:11-27

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Sermon - Luke 9:18-20; 28-36 Saturday, March 23, 2024 Luke 19:28-48

Monday, February 19, 2024 Luke 9:37-43 Sunday, March 24, 2024 Sermon - Luke 19:28-48

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Luke 9:44-45 Monday, March 25, 2024 Luke 20 - full chapter

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Luke 9:46-48 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Luke 21 - full chapter

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Luke 9:49-50 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Luke 22 - full chapter

Friday, February 23, 2024 Luke 9:51-62 Thursday, March 28, 2024 Luke 23 - full chapter

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Reflect on Luke 9:51-62 Friday, March 29, 2024 Sermon - Luke 22:1-23:55

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Sermon - Luke 9:51-62 Saturday, March 30, 2024 Reflect on chapers 22 and 23

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Sermon - Luke 24:1-12

**The reading schedule each week prepares you for the passage that wil be preached on Sunday**

READING THROUGH LUKE


